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قسم الضيافة 

قسم العــــــائلة 

قسم الخـدمات

شارع 

جار 

جار 

شارع 

التوجيه المناسب 

تحقيق الخصوصية 
والإطلالات المناسبة 

للفراغات 

تأكيد وتعزيز 
الخصوصية 



إطلالات الفراغات 

 المداخل الرئيسية وحركة 
السيارات 

مسار حركة المشاة حول 
الموقع 
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1. مدخل 
2. جلسة 
3. طعام

4. غرفة نوم 
5. غسيل 
6. خادمة 
7. مخزن 

8. مطبخ
9. جلسة 
10. طعام 

11. مجلس 
12. مستودع 

13. سائق 
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